

African American Planning Commission, Inc.

DONATION BY MAIL FORM: Thank you for your interest in supporting the work of the African American Planning Commission. We take seriously our responsibility to our donors, our contributors, and to those who count on our help to be wise stewards of funds entrusted to us.

Please know that each gift made to the African American Planning Commission helps defray costs associated with running a not-for-profit, community-based, social service

organization. Some of our expenses include: Program services, web site Bandwidth, Web Hosting, Maintenance, Power, Software fees, and much more. If you have become a fan of our organization, please consider becoming a supporter. Without your generosity, we would not be around today to serve those who need our help the most.

[] Yes! I want to help the African American Planning Commission, Inc.

[]\$1,000	[] \$500	[] \$250	[]\$100	[] Other \$
Donor Information				
Name:				
Address:				
City			State:	Zip Code:
Telephone:			_ Email _	
Specific use of my contribution (if any):				

NOTE: The Board of the African American Planning Commission reserves the right to use donations in the area of most need if you do not designate your donation for a particular purpose.

Please print this form and mail it along with your check or money order (made payable to **African American Planning Commission**) to:

African American Planning Commission, Inc. ATTN: Development Department P.O. Box 330-707 Brooklyn, NY 11233

Do not forget to find out if your company will match your contribution!

Your gift is tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.